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200510030005
14100

10/03/2005
03:20:04

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TROPHY
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200508030003
94310

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199907190003
00501

07/19/1999
09:37:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PICKETT,
JOHNNY
BAIRD

199704160001
18461

200201030000
04591

01/03/2002
11:31:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

199306010001
56521

200307230004
69770

07/23/2003
09:47:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

200208220004
00310

200307230004
69770

07/23/2003
09:47:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

200208220004
00310

200506090002
81770

06/09/2005
11:00:23

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199307190002
10521


