Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510030005 14100	10/03/2005 03:20:04	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TROPHY DEVELOPMEN T LLC					200508030003 94310	Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199907190003 00501	07/19/1999 09:37:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PICKETT, JOHNNY BAIRD					199704160001 18461	
200201030000 04591	01/03/2002 11:31:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT						199306010001 56521	
200307230004 69770	07/23/2003 09:47:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY					200208220004 00310	
200307230004 69770	07/23/2003 09:47:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY					200208220004 00310	
200506090002 81770	06/09/2005 11:00:23	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199307190002 10521	